10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Position Other Positions Held

Executive Director

Director It/Hmis

Director Of Programs

Controller

Compliance Officer

Director Of Communications

Director, Homeless Services

Director, Administration

Senior It Operations Manager

Chief Financial Officer

Manager, Policy & Planning

Senior Program Financial Manager

Contracts Unit Manager

Administrative Financial Manager

Senior Policy & Planning Analyst

Programs Unit Manager

Special District

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Department

Executive

Information
Technology/Homeless
Management information
System

Programs

Finance

Finance

Communications

Homeless Services-Emergency
Response Team

Administration

Information
Technology/Homeless
Management information
System

Finance

Policy & Planning
Finance

Programs

Finance

Policy & Planning

Programs

Total Wages

$205,459

$130,595

$127,967

$126,246

$111,450

$92,670

$91,673

$89,859

$89,725

$87,765

$83,423

$75,967

$75,889

$75.119

$73,168

$69,873



17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

Programs Unit Manager

Program Financial Manager

Budget Manager

Financial Analyst

Monitoring & Compliance Analyst

Systems Administrator

Data Analyst

Financial Analyst

Program Analyst

Outcomes Specialist

Data Analyst

Policy & Planning Analyst

Data Analyst

Funding Manager

Outcomes Specialist

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Programs

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Information
Technology/Homeless
Management information
System

Information
Technology/Homeless
Management information
System

Finance

Programs

Programs

Information
Technology/Homeless
Management information
System

Policy & Planning

Information
Technology/Homeless
Management information
System

Programs

Programs

$68,301

$68,126

$61,800

$61,770

$61,529

$60,009

$59,779

$59,242

$58,657

$57,656

$56,829

$56,544

$56,091

$55,303

$55,117



32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

Executive Assistant

Supervising Accounting/Auditor

Contract Specialist

Program Unit Manager

It Specialist

Program Analyst

Associate Director

Program Accounting/Auditor

Program Supervisor

Program Analyst

Information Support Specialist

It Specialist

Sr. Program Analyst

Housing Research Specialist

Program Analyst

Administrative Program Accountant

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Executive

Finance

Programs

Programs

Information
Technology/Homeless
Management information
System

Programs

Executive

Finance

Homeless Services-Homeless
CalWorks Family Program

Programs

Information
Technology/Homeless
Management information
System

Information
Technology/Homeless
Management information
System

Programs
Homeless Services-Homeless
CalWorks Family Program

Programs

Finance

$53,623

$53,100

$52,362

$52,070

$51,782

$51,464

$50,756

$50,306

$50,003

$49,574

$49,545

$49,454

$49,115

$48,665

$47,885

$47,880



48.

49,

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

Program Supervisor

Program Analyst

Program Analyst

It Support Trainer

Contract Specialist

Program Accounting/Auditor

It Specialist

Program Analyst-Dpss

Contract Specialist

Administrative Program Accountant

Program Accounting/Auditor

Hmis Training & Support Specialist

Program Accounting/Auditor

Program Assistant

Program Accountant/Auditor

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Homeless Services-Homeless
CalWorks Family Program

Programs

Programs

Information
Technology/Homeless
Management information
System

Programs

Finance

Information
Technology/Homeless
Management information
System

Homeless Services-Homeless
CalWorks Family Program

Programs

Finance

Finance

Information
Technology/Homeless
Management information
System

Finance

Information
Technology/Homeless
Management information
System

Finance

$47,622

$47,293

$46,631

$46,322

$45,787

$45,687

$44,706

$44,647

$44,460

$44,292

$43,714

$43,308

$42,285

$41,871

$41,649



63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

Funding Analyst
Program Accountant/Auditor
Policy & Planning Administrative

Assistant

It Support Trainer

Senior Coordinator

Senior Emergency Response Team
Member

Administrative Assistant

Senior Coordinator

Senior Coordinator

Senior Coordinator

Senior Emergency Response Team

Member

Senior Emergency Response Team
Member

Senior Coordinator

Director Of Policy And Planning
Senior Coordinator

Senior Coordinator

Program Manager

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Programs

Finance

Policy & Planning

Information
Technology/Homeless
Management information
System

Homeless Services-Homeless
CalWorks Family Program

Homeless Services-Emergency
Response Team

Finance

Homeless Services-Homeless
CalWorks Family Program

Homeless Services-Homeless
CalWorks Family Program

Homeless Services-Homeless
CalWorks Family Program

Homeless Services-Emergency
Response Team

Homeless Services-Emergency
Response Team

Homeless Services-Homeless
CalWorks Family Program

Policy & Planning

Homeless Services-Homeless
CalWorks Family Program

Homeless Services-Homeless
CalWorks Family Program

Programs

$41,106

$40,661

$40,070

$39,750

$39,524

$39,146

$38,249

$38,140

$38,084

$37,967

$37,410

$37,407

$37,127

$37,037

$36,983

$36,496

$36,349



80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

Administrative Assistant

Service Coordinator

Emergency Response Team
Member

Emergency Response Team
Member

Database Administrator

Emergency Response Team
Member

Emergency Response Team
Member

Service Coordinator

Program Accounting/Auditor

Hprp Program Manager

Program Accounting/Auditor

Service Coordinator
Service Coordinator
Emergency Response Team
Member

Service Coordinator

Outcomes Data Specialist

Emergency Response Team
Member

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Programs

Homeless Services-Homeless
CalWorks Family Program

Homeless Services-Emergency
Response Team

Homeless Services-Emergency
Response Team

Information
Technology/Homeless
Management information
System

Homeless Services-Emergency
Response Team

Homeless Services-Emergency
Response Team

Homeless Services-Homeless
CalWorks Family Program

Finance

Programs

Finance

Homeless Services-Homeless
CalWorks Family Program

Homeless Services-Homeless
CalWorks Family Program

Homeless Services-Emergency
Response Team

Homeless Services-Homeless
CalWorks Family Program

Programs

Homeless Services-Emergency
Response Team

$36,214

$35,948

$35.464

$34,654

$34,321

$33,958

$33,914

$33,816

$33,388

$32,874

$32,784

$32,711

$32,467

$32,285

$31,700

$31,483

$31,003



97.

98.

99.

100.

Emergency Response Team
Member

Program Accounting/Auditor

Emergency Response Team
Member

Hcfp Service Coordinator

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Homeless Services-Emergency
Response Team

Finance

Homeless Services-Emergency
Response Team

Homeless Services-Emergency
Response Team

$30,448

$30,245

$30,033

$29,666



