	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Executive Director		Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Executive	\$205,459
2.	Director It/Hmis		Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Information Technology/Homeless Management information System	\$130,595
3.	Director Of Programs		Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Programs	\$127,967
4.	Controller		Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Finance	\$126,246
5.	Compliance Officer		Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Finance	\$111,450
6.	Director Of Communications		Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Communications	\$92,670
7.	Director, Homeless Services		Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Homeless Services-Emergency Response Team	\$91,673
8.	Director, Administration		Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Administration	\$89,859
9.	Senior It Operations Manager		Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Information Technology/Homeless Management information System	\$89,725
10.	Chief Financial Officer		Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Finance	\$87,765
11.	Manager, Policy & Planning		Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Policy & Planning	\$83,423
12.	Senior Program Financial Manager		Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Finance	\$75,967
13.	Contracts Unit Manager		Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Programs	\$75,889
14.	Administrative Financial Manager		Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Finance	\$75,119
15.	Senior Policy & Planning Analyst		Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Policy & Planning	\$73,168
16.	Programs Unit Manager		Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Programs	\$69,873

31.	Outcomes Specialist	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Programs	\$55,117
30.	Funding Manager	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Programs	\$55,303
29.	Data Analyst	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Information Technology/Homeless Management information System	\$56,091
28.	Policy & Planning Analyst	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Policy & Planning	\$56,544
27.	Data Analyst	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Information Technology/Homeless Management information System	\$56,829
26.	Outcomes Specialist	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Programs	\$57,656
25.	Program Analyst	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Programs	\$58,657
24.	Financial Analyst	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Finance	\$59,242
23.	Data Analyst	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Information Technology/Homeless Management information System	\$59,779
22.	Systems Administrator	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Information Technology/Homeless Management information System	\$60,009
21.	Monitoring & Compliance Analyst	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Finance	\$61,529
20.	Financial Analyst	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Finance	\$61,770
19.	Budget Manager	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Finance	\$61,800
18.	Program Financial Manager	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Finance	\$68,126
17.	Programs Unit Manager	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Programs	\$68,301

32.	Executive Assistant	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Executive	\$53,623
33.	Supervising Accounting/Auditor	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Finance	\$53,100
34.	Contract Specialist	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Programs	\$52,362
35.	Program Unit Manager	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Programs	\$52,070
36.	It Specialist	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Information Technology/Homeless Management information System	\$51,782
37.	Program Analyst	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Programs	\$51,464
38.	Associate Director	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Executive	\$50,756
39.	Program Accounting/Auditor	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Finance	\$50,306
40.	Program Supervisor	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Homeless Services-Homeless CalWorks Family Program	\$50,003
41.	Program Analyst	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Programs	\$49,574
42.	Information Support Specialist	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Information Technology/Homeless Management information System	\$49,545
43.	It Specialist	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Information Technology/Homeless Management information System	\$49,454
44.	Sr. Program Analyst	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Programs	\$49,115
45.	Housing Research Specialist	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Homeless Services-Homeless CalWorks Family Program	\$48,665
46.	Program Analyst	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Programs	\$47,885
47.	Administrative Program Accountant	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Finance	\$47,880

48.	Program Supervisor	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Homeless Services-Homeless CalWorks Family Program	\$47,622
49.	Program Analyst	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Programs	\$47,293
50.	Program Analyst	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Programs	\$46,631
51.	It Support Trainer	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Information Technology/Homeless Management information System	\$46,322
52.	Contract Specialist	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Programs	\$45,787
53.	Program Accounting/Auditor	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Finance	\$45,687
54.	It Specialist	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Information Technology/Homeless Management information System	\$44,706
55.	Program Analyst-Dpss	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Homeless Services-Homeless CalWorks Family Program	\$44,647
56.	Contract Specialist	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Programs	\$44,460
57.	Administrative Program Accountant	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Finance	\$44,292
58.	Program Accounting/Auditor	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Finance	\$43,714
59.	Hmis Training & Support Specialist	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Information Technology/Homeless Management information System	\$43,308
60.	Program Accounting/Auditor	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Finance	\$42,285
61.	Program Assistant	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Information Technology/Homeless Management information System	\$41,871
62.	Program Accountant/Auditor	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Finance	\$41,649

63.	Funding Analyst	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Programs	\$41,106
64.	Program Accountant/Auditor	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Finance	\$40,661
65.	Policy & Planning Administrative Assistant	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Policy & Planning	\$40,070
66.	It Support Trainer	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Information Technology/Homeless Management information System	\$39,750
67.	Senior Coordinator	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Homeless Services-Homeless CalWorks Family Program	\$39,524
68.	Senior Emergency Response Team Member	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Homeless Services-Emergency Response Team	\$39,146
69.	Administrative Assistant	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Finance	\$38,249
70.	Senior Coordinator	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Homeless Services-Homeless CalWorks Family Program	\$38,140
71.	Senior Coordinator	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Homeless Services-Homeless CalWorks Family Program	\$38,084
72.	Senior Coordinator	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Homeless Services-Homeless CalWorks Family Program	\$37,967
73.	Senior Emergency Response Team Member	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Homeless Services-Emergency Response Team	\$37,410
74.	Senior Emergency Response Team Member	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Homeless Services-Emergency Response Team	\$37,407
75.	Senior Coordinator	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Homeless Services-Homeless CalWorks Family Program	\$37,127
76.	Director Of Policy And Planning	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Policy & Planning	\$37,037
77.	Senior Coordinator	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Homeless Services-Homeless CalWorks Family Program	\$36,983
78.	Senior Coordinator	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Homeless Services-Homeless CalWorks Family Program	\$36,496
79.	Program Manager	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Programs	\$36,349

80.	Administrative Assistant	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Programs	\$36,214
81.	Service Coordinator	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Homeless Services-Homeless CalWorks Family Program	\$35,948
82.	Emergency Response Team Member	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Homeless Services-Emergency Response Team	\$35,464
83.	Emergency Response Team Member	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Homeless Services-Emergency Response Team	\$34,654
84.	Database Administrator	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Information Technology/Homeless Management information System	\$34,321
85.	Emergency Response Team Member	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Homeless Services-Emergency Response Team	\$33,958
86.	Emergency Response Team Member	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Homeless Services-Emergency Response Team	\$33,914
87.	Service Coordinator	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Homeless Services-Homeless CalWorks Family Program	\$33,816
88.	Program Accounting/Auditor	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Finance	\$33,388
89.	Hprp Program Manager	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Programs	\$32,874
90.	Program Accounting/Auditor	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Finance	\$32,784
91.	Service Coordinator	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Homeless Services-Homeless CalWorks Family Program	\$32,711
92.	Service Coordinator	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Homeless Services-Homeless CalWorks Family Program	\$32,467
93.	Emergency Response Team Member	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Homeless Services-Emergency Response Team	\$32,285
94.	Service Coordinator	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Homeless Services-Homeless CalWorks Family Program	\$31,700
95.	Outcomes Data Specialist	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Programs	\$31,483
96.	Emergency Response Team Member	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Homeless Services-Emergency Response Team	\$31,003

97.	Emergency Response Team Member	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Homeless Services-Emergency Response Team	\$30,448
98.	Program Accounting/Auditor	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Finance	\$30,245
99.	Emergency Response Team Member	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Homeless Services-Emergency Response Team	\$30,033
100.	Hcfp Service Coordinator	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Homeless Services-Emergency Response Team	\$29,666